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% fE X ( 0.65) 27.64 59. 04 59.04
=l [GiE (+0. 40) 36.59  1:24.10  2:23.14
XE MBE (+0. 42) 33.45  1:11.51  3:34.65
fREE D& (+0. 36) 30.54  1:06.13  4:40.78
63 4/4 & 5 =5 4:40.98 14k
=oF:d [ (0.84) 32.37  1:09.65  1:09.65
Lt EA (+0. 45) 33.01  1:13.07  2:22.72
A &K (+0. 30) 31.49  1:09.61  3:32.33
2HE &3 (+0. 16) 30.53  1:08.65  4:40.98
64 4/8 WEHI%E =R 4:40.99
wWH LH (0.74) 32.78  1:14.04  1:14.04
=%k BHE (+0. 34) 31.13  1:08.18  2:22.22
TH BF (+0. 53) 33.53  1:11.98  3:34.20
Bi i (+0.57) 31.23  1:06.79  4:40.99
65 2/4 BWESS =15 4:41.79 5%
B E KER (0.82 29.57  1:02.39  1:02.39
4 H = (+0. 61) 3317 1:12.12 2:14.51
kO B (+0. 74) 33.16  1:14.55  3:29.06
M A5 (+0. 68) 33.79  1:12.73  4:41.79
66 2/1 #FAd =8 4:41.88 1%
R #%& (0.76) 31.62  1:08.69  1:08.69
ik =® (+0. 26) 30.67  1:03.92  2:12.61
mAR X (+0. 63) 32.85  1:12.07  3:24.68
BHF FR (+0. 32) 36.98  1:17.20  4:41.88
67 3/6 I8 = =5 4:42.19 3k
XxH#H XE (0.71) 29.79  1:05.58  1:05.58
WA @xX (+0. 31) 33.77  1:14.03  2:19.61
hE EEE (+0. 75) 35.70  1:16.60  3:36.21
BrO &4 (+0. 55) 31.29  1:05.98  4:42.19
68 2/2 MPHRI =5 4:42.76
mAHF &5 (0.79 35.29  1:16.53  1:16.53
BR g (+0. 55) 33.62  1:11.68  2:28.21
HE B4 (+0. 48) 31.91  1:08.17  3:36.38
EH B (+0. 58) 30.69  1:06.38  4:42.76
69 2/6 fOwJIEE =R 4:45.07
A EE (0.88) 36.70  1:20.61  1:20.61
HO BX (+0. 28) 31.80  1:08.87  2:29.48
WiE K# (+0.52) 32.54  1:09.12  3:38.60
=mE XiE (+0. 54) 31.14  1:06.47  4:45.07
70 3/8 JIFEALRE = 4:57.55 6%
e R (0.63) 27.42 58. 91 58. 91
EBH KA (+0. 61) 34.67 1:18.25  2:17.16
FH EK (+0. 70) 38.23  1:26.59  3:43.75
T8 K (+0. 62) 34.17  1:13.80  4:57.55
71 1/5 *0TL* =2’ 5:05. 67
mR o 18E (0.87 33.27  1:14.30  1:14.30
wE ExE (+0. 81) 35.78  1:19.29  2:33.59
R EX (+0. 31) 34.23  1:21.76  3:55.35
hFE PEE (———- ) 31.64  1:10.32  5:05.67
9/3 IEEREEZE =R P
i R | ( 0.60)
=E Eq (-—)
aH 1&— (——- )
BAR —3 (= )
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MAR—FFPAS 2 FAR—YE 52—
12 B Rl s R

BEtNo. 2 BF 4x100m Z2Y—yL— TR

EEGE 3:26.52 IR EHE. HA KA. X k. BE HE HEFESK (2015)
HE#05F 3:19.94 Aoy MEEE. RIBE =ME. B¥ XK. E3 &% AKX (2022)
NN SR 3:26.52  JIF EHE. A KA. X k. BE HE HEFXESHK (2015)
£E04% 3:28.59 INith - AR - BEIR - AT mEZE (2023)
THiZ % 308% 3:36. 31
_I‘/Id)—%ﬁl]l}g 4:59. 29
&6 #8/K F—LA R.T.) Ok B
50m 100m R
2/5 P EEA0TL* =153 KA
Ho At ( 0.85)
1B b (- )
AKHE X# e )
B5E HE (——- )
5/2 = =5 K& 2
EH E¥F ( 0.69) 29.54  1:05.29  1:05.29
wAa BX (- )
=f 18 (- )
8K BA (——- )
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